

Zink Capital Ventures into Thriving Florida Real Estate Market with Expansion Announcement

ORLANDO, FLORIDA, USA, April 8, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Zink Capital</u>, a leading organization specializing in flexible loan programs for real estate investors, is entering the growing Florida real estate market.

"We're excited to enter Florida's vibrant market and expand our reach into North America," Leandro Zen, Founder of Zink Capital, says. "Recognizing the rise of opportunity in Florida, we take pride in providing our clients with personalized support tailored to their projects."

Zink Capital will offer flexible construction loans for real estate investors, specifically prioritizing Ground Up - New Construction, Fix and



Flip, and Bridge Loans. Drawing upon their experience and success abroad, the company has adapted its offerings to meet the unique needs of the U.S. market.

"This new chapter of growth is thrilling as we bring our proven track record and innovative financial solutions to Florida," said Leandro Zen of Zink Capital. Zink Capital's expansion into Florida represents a strategic milestone in the company's global growth strategy. With a commitment to innovation and client relationships, Zink Capital looks forward to forging lasting partnerships and driving positive impact in the real estate industry across borders.

About Zink: Zink is the missing link in real estate finance. Our seamless process provides real estate investors with the funding they need quickly, without hidden costs. Zink specializes in flexible construction loans for real estate investors working on projects like ground-up new construction, fix and flip, and bridge loans. For more information about Zink Capital and its

expansion into North America, visit <u>http://zink.capital/</u>.

Megan O'Hare Wing Woman Brands megan@wingwomanbrands.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/701118532

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.